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AFFILIATION NO. 530117 scHool No.40126

TRAITSFER CERTIFICATE

Sl. No. 3747 Admission No.

1 Name of Pupil:

2 Fathe/s/Gurdian Name

3 Nationality

JAI SINGH CHATHA

SA.IAN SII{GH & SARA&'EET I(O['R
IITDIAIII

4 Vvhether the candidate belongs to Scheduled Caste or Scheduled Tribe I{.4.
5 Date of first admission in the school with class O4-O7 -2022---]trl

6 Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to Admission Rogister (in figures) 07-o1-2006
( in words ) SEVENTH JANUARY TWO THOUSANO SIX

( in words) ELEVENTH

6436

7

o

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Class in which the pupil last studies (in figures)

School/Board annual Examination last taken with result

:(I
PASS

subject studied f- Endtsh. 2-Puniabt 3- Pol. Sc., 4- ceos. 5- Muslc.

Whether qualmed for promotion to the higher class Yes, he was studying

if so to which class ( in flg) N.A. (in words) N.A.

Month upto which the (Pupil has paid) school dues paid

Any fee concession availed of it so, the nataure of such concession ilO
Total No. of Working Days 61

Total No. of working days when the pupil was present 55
Vvhether NCC Cade/Boy Scouuci s Guide (detail may be given)

Games played or extra cunicular activities in which the pupil ususally took part

(mention achievement level therin) RACE, , FOOTBAL

General conducl (XX)D

25-Jr[r-2ol23

in Cla$ Xll

7147-2023

IT. A.

D0nnctp6

18

19

20

21

22

Date of application for certificate

Date of issue of certiflcate

Reasons for leaving the school

Any other remarks

26-Jt l-2O23

PAREITTS WILLIICG

NIL

Ch

Near Gandhi Chowk, enabad. Disn- Sirsa, Haryana. PIN-125102
(Ph.) 0r698-22016s, 221s65, (Mb.) 931568r 202

rryww.satlujpublicschool.org I s8tluienb1986@gmail.com
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School No. .10126

,*)

SATLUJ PUBLIC SCHOOL
ELLENABAD

End- 1986

WEBSITE i if,rrdlujpublkrch@l.or8
E-MAIL : tadujclbt986r4gnril.co{l' Tcl. : m69&22o156

PROGRESS REPORT CARD ( 2022. M8)

ItlA-ME : JAI SINGH

ROUSE: NARMADA

CLASS & SlRf,AM : )(1 - ARTS ADliL NO.; 6436

D. O. B. : 07-Jq-2006

SUB'ECTS
AIINUAL

MM
ThEory

MO MM
Prrclicrl

MO
Prrcdcd

Tdal

ENGLISH

GEOGRAPHY

POLITICAL SCIf,NCE

MIJSIC

PUNJABI

70.0

E0.0

J0.0

{$.0

29.0

23.0

38-0

l3r,

17lJ

7l.tl

J0.o

:0.0

70.0

21t.0

17.0

u.lt

17.0

55.0

t 9.0

16.0

t1.o

6n.0

55.O

TOTAL ?s2.0

PER,CENTAGE 56J0

RANK A
ATTENDANCE 2:50 / 3r0

REMARI$ JAI SIN(;E i CLASS PERrOnMANCE ANALYSIS
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Rf,SULT

PROMOTED TO CLASS NGRANTED/ NOT

GRAN'IED

llsuc l)rt€ : 3010312023

P.{R.ENIIGUARI}IAN

Naw ScrsioD oll: 03p4/2023

Empo*o.ing L6arno'a To Lead

TIEry

to.0

55.O
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cBsE - REGIOI{AL OFFICE PAilCHKULA F|NAL LIST OF STUDEXTS REGISTERED FOR CLASS X (2022-23)

SCHOOI- - 10126 : SATLUJ PUBLIC SCHOOL ELLET{ABAD SRSA HARYANA
SRL.NO CANOIDATE NAUE SEX SUB SUgNAfiIE

MoTHER NAtrlE CAT
FATHER NA]TE PVI/D

IIIED INT. ANN.INC DETAILS OF SEC/EO EXAM PASSED
SUB UINORITY ROLL/YEAR/CLAAS'tsOARD

ONLY PHOTO
CHILD

N

Regn No.: H/2/2,{/40126/001 I
Adm. Se.ial:6378 Oate :1 2 lO5 12022

MoHle: Email:
Fee: R6.300 Latc Fee: Rs.o

Male
Gen
Not Applicable

301
302
028
029
034
027

ENGUSH CORE
HINDI CORE
POLITICAL SCIENCE
GEOGRAPHY
HIND MUSIC,VOCAL
HISTORY

500
502

- ENG 503
- ENG
. HIN
- ENG

1000000
N

Date of Enty:30/09/2022

Siqnature of Studert:

00020 SINGH CHATHA
SARAAJEET KOUR
SAJAN SINGH

Male
Gen
Not Apdicable

301
l0,t
028
029
03,1

ENGLISH CORE
PUNJABI
POLITICAL SCIENCE
GEOGRAPHY
HINO MUSIC.VOCAL

200000 't 31958'l6
2022
AISSE
CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION

500
502

. ENG 503
- ENG
. ENG

Signature of Studeht

rtlsr

E#
JAI SIT{GH

23.O9.2022

N

N00021 HARSHDEEP KAUR
SARVJEET KAUR
GAMDUR SINGH

Female
Geh
Not Applicable

Regn No.: H/224l,101 2610020
Adm. Seriali6436 Date.0ll'7 DO22

R egn N o. : H 12 12 1 A0 1 26 I 0021
Adm. Serial:5,l,|3 Date06107 12022

301
302
o28
029
034

Etlcqabad (Haryana)

EIIGDII S[Eo 
REAf f il iated to mB$$e

POLITICAL SCIENCE -ENG 503
GEOGRAPHY . ENG
HIND MUSIC.VOCAL - HIN

17229170
2022
AISSE
CENTRA BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION

Date of Entry:30/09/2022

Pdncl
Satlul og61;. h

zr.oe,20tn

I
tf,

Mobiler Emaili Date of Enry:30/09/2022

OOO,I9 AADITYA
SURESH KUMARI
MUXESH KUMAR

1722701?
2022
AISSE
CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION

Mobile: Email:
Fee: R6.300 Late F6o: R6.0

t.lF


